Position
Director Of Engineering
Services
Right Of Way Manager
Mapping/GIS Manager
Standby

Administrator/Mapping Analyst

Senior Environmental
Compliance Analyst

Facilities Location Manager
Senior Facilities Location
Technician

Senior Mapping Technician
Right Of Way Agent

Senior Facilities Location
Technician

Land Surveyor Associate | Flex
Mapping Technician Il
Executive Assistant

Facilities Location Technician Il
Administrative Assistant Il

Facilities Location Technician Il

Senior Facilities Location
Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Total Wages

$159,236

$115,123

$112,520

$99,312

$96,937

$94,916

$78,315

$77,455

$75,227

$72,205

$70,475

$65,659

$65,114

$64,923

$64,854

$64,237

$62,949

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,272

$26,858

$40,026

$22,576

$28,272

$40,721

$23,618

$32,569

$32,803

$33.614

$24,280

$30,406

$32,582

$34,051

$14,893

$20,836

$28,654



Mapping Technician Il

Senior Facilities Location
Technician

Administrative Assistant Il
Facilities Location Technician Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Facilities Location Technician Il

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

$61,417

$61,279

$60,774

$56,990

$55,723

$22,955

$31,258

$25,487

$29,375

$29,323

$32,830

$6,397



