Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Engineering Services		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$159,236	\$35,272
Right Of Way Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$115,123	\$26,858
Mapping/GIS Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$112,520	\$40,026
Standby Administrator/Mapping Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$99,312	\$22,576
Senior Environmental Compliance Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$96,937	\$28,272
Facilities Location Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$94,916	\$40,721
Senior Facilities Location Technician		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$78,315	\$23,618
Senior Mapping Technician		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$77,455	\$32,569
Right Of Way Agent		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$75,227	\$32,803
Senior Facilities Location Technician		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$72,205	\$33,614
Land Surveyor Associate I Flex		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$70,475	\$24,280
Mapping Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$65,659	\$30,406
Executive Assistant		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$65,114	\$32,582
Facilities Location Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$64,923	\$34,051
Administrative Assistant II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$64,854	\$14,893
Facilities Location Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$64,237	\$20,836
Senior Facilities Location Technician		Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$62,949	\$28,654

Mapping Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$61,417	\$31,258
Senior Facilities Location Technician	Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$61,279	\$25,487
Administrative Assistant II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$60,774	\$29,375
Facilities Location Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$56,990	\$29,323
Administrative Assistant II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$55,723	\$32,830
Facilities Location Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Engineering Services	\$22,955	\$6,397